

170 Township Line Road Hillsborough, NJ 08844 800-499-9095 • 888-486-7566 fax www.TopKnobs.com

Top Knobs warrants for the lifetime of the original consumer purchaser that the products will be free from defects in materials and craftsmanship. This warranty covers any defects in material and craftsmanship, provided that the consumer purchased the products from an authorized distributor of Top Knobs.

Top Knobs cannot guarantee the quality or condition of products from distributors who do not agree to meet our high standards, and therefore, no warranty is provided for products from unauthorized sellers. This warranty applies only to the original consumer purchaser and is non-transferrable. For products purchased before 2010, a one year warranty is applicable, for any of our products purchased on 2010 or after are covered by our lifetime warranty.

This warranty does not apply to any Top Knobs product which has been subject to misuse, improper installation, accident, natural disaster, corrosive air, outdoor use, or has been altered. Products may experience changes in appearance due to normal wear and tear. Normal wear and tear is not a defect and is not covered by this warranty. This warranty does not cover any damages or expenses caused by any defective product.